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2023 preview
Hitch Mylius product: hm51 Area pentagon stools



2023 preview
Hitch Mylius product: hm63 Pebble stools



2023 preview
Hitch Mylius product: hm44 Alex chairs and sofas with seat cushion



2023 preview
Hitch Mylius product: hm20 Disq laptop table
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Hitch Mylius product: hm20 Disq oval table



2023 preview
Hitch Mylius product: hm21 Equinox pill-shape table



2023 preview
We are introducing Smile Plastics table tops into our range

Alba - its white, marble-like surface is made from 
the humble kitchen cast-off, your yoghurt pot. The 
hints of gold and silver stem from yoghurt pot foil.

Charcoal - it’s made from reclaimed 
medical equipment, combined with 

“waste” food packaging.



For more information on any of our products and services please contact:

Factory/Office +44(0)20 8443 2616 | sales@hitchmylius.co.uk

James Maybury (Sales Director) 07919 887 342 | james@hitchmylius.co.uk

Karin Fransson (A & D Sales Manager) 07874 860 835 | karin@hitchmylius.co.uk

David Crux (Sales Account Manager) 07801 973 644 | david@hitchmylius.co.uk

Paula Blyth (A & D Manager) 07388 119 063 | paula@hitchmylius.co.uk

Tim Tootle (Sales Agent) 07802 502 323 | tim@hitchmylius.co.uk

Showroom
2nd floor
12 Greenhill Rents
London EC1M 6BN

Factory and HQ
Alma House
301 Alma Road
Enfield EN3 7BB

T +44 (0)20 8443 2616
E sales@hitchmylius.co.uk
visit hitchmylius.co.uk


